WP2106
       W02050017-Rev1.0                                                              www.way-on.com
1
Low Loss Current Limited Load Switch
General Description
The WP2106 is current limited P-channel MOSFET
power switch designed for high-side load switching
applications. This switch operates with inputs

www.way-on.com                                                              August 2021-Rev1.0
12
Ordering Information
       WP2106 - X AXX R
Product Name Current Limit Package Packing
A30:SOT23-3
A50:SOT23-5
R:Reel
A:1A
B:1.5A
C:2A
Part Number Current Limit Package Packing Quantity Marking*
WP2106-AA30R 1A SOT23-3 3k/Reel 2106 AXXXX
WP2106-BA30R 1.5A SOT23-3 3k/Reel 2106 BXXXX
WP2106-CA30R 2A SOT23-3 3k/Reel 2106 CXXXX
WP2106-AA50R 1A SOT23-5 3k/Reel 2106 AXXXX
WP2106-BA50R 1.5A SOT23-5 3k/Reel 2106 BXXXX
WP2106-CA50R 2A SOT23-5 3k/Reel 2106 CXXXX
*XXXX is variable.
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201202
Tel: 86-21-68960674 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com